
09.00 1h 45m AQA 8062/ 11-17 Religious Studies A - paper 1

13.00 1h 30m OCR J277/01 Computer Science - paper 1

09.00 1h 15m AQA 8464/B/1F + 1H Combined Science Trilogy - Biology - paper 1

13.00 1h 45m AQA 8182/1 Psychology - paper 1

09.00 1h 45m AQA 8700/1 English Language - paper 1

09.00 1h 15m EDEXCEL 1H1A 10-13 History - paper 1

09.00 1h 30m AQA 8300/1F Maths - paper 1 (non-calculator)

09.00 1h 30m EDEXCEL 1MA1 1H Maths - paper 1 (non-calculator)

09.00 1h 30m AQA 8035/1 Geography - paper 1

09.00 1h 40m AQA 8702/1PN English Literature - paper 1

09.00 35/45m and 45/60m AQA 8698/LF + LH and 8698/RF + RH Spanish Listening (paper 1) and Reading (paper 3)

13.00 1h 45m AQA 8062/2A and 2B Religious Studies A - paper 2

09.00 1h 15m AQA 8464/C/1F + 1H Combined Science Trilogy - Chemistry - paper 1

13.00 1h 30m OCR J277/02 Computer Science - paper 2

09.00

13.00 1h 45m AQA 8182/2 Psychology - paper 2

09.00 1h 30m AQA 8300/2F Maths - paper 2 (calculator)

09.00 1h 30m EDEXCEL 1MA1 2H Maths - paper 2 (calculator)

13.00 1h 30m AQA 8035/2 Geography - paper 2

09.00 1h 45m AQA 8702/2 English Literature - paper 2

09.00 1h 20m EDEXCEL 1H1A 30-33 History - paper 3

13.00 1h 15m AQA 8464/P/1F + 1H Combined Science Trilogy - Physics - paper 1

09.00 1h 45m AQA 8700/2 English Language - paper 2

09.00 1h 30m AQA 8300/3F + 3H Maths - paper 3 (calculator)

09.00 1h 30m EDEXCEL 1MA1 3H Maths - paper 3 (calculator)

09.00 1h AQA 8035/3 Geography - paper 3

13.00 1h 30m EDEXCEL 1ST0 1F + 1H Statistics - paper 1

09.00 1h 15m AQA 8464/B/2F + 2H Combined Science Trilogy - Biology - paper 2

09.00 55m EDEXCEL 1H1A B1-B4 History - paper 2

09.00 1h 5m/1h 20m AQA 8698/WF + WH Spanish Writing (paper 4)

09.00 1h 15m AQA 8464/C/2F + 2H Combined Science Trilogy - Chemistry - paper 2

13.00

09.00 55m EDEXCEL 1H1A P1-P5 History - paper 2 

09.00 1h 15m AQA 8464/P/2F + 2H Combined Science Trilogy - Physics - paper 2

09.00 1h 30m EDEXCEL 1ST0 2F + 2H Statistics - paper 2

SUMMER 2022      EXAM TIMETABLE         (not including practical subject assessment dates)

Wed 22 June

Thu 23 June

Tue 14 June

Wed 15 June

Thu 16 June

Thu 09 June

Fri 10 June

HALF TERM        Mon 30  May  -  Fri  03  June 

Fri 24 June

Fri 17 June

Mon 20 June

Tue 21 June

Thu 26 May

Fri 27 May

Mon 13 June

Mon 06 June

Tue 07 June

Wed 08 June

Mon 23 May

Tue 24 May

Wed 25 May

Wed 18 May

Thu 19 May

Fri 20 May

Subject

Tue 17 May

Date Start Length Board Component Code

Mon 16 May


